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Canfield Business Interiors 
402 W 9th Street 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Jamie Zomer l 605-274-8112 
jamie@canfieldco.com 
 
Evergreen Office Solutions 
811 St Joseph Street 
Rapid City, SD 57701 
Lyle Lange, 605-348-3375 
evergreenlyle@ttcrc.com 
 
Innovative Office Solutions 
711 W Russell Street 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Chad Gullickson l 605-730-1413 
chad.gullickson@icloud.com 
 
Interstate Office Products 
228 S. Main Street 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Kristi Christensen l 605-201-1425 
kchristensen@i-o-p.com 
 
Klein’s Office Furniture 
540 S. Garfield, Suite D 
Pierre, SD 57501 
Craig Bump l 605-945-3118 
c.bump@kleinsoffice.com 
 
Office Peeps 
807 S. Broadway, PO Box 907 
Watertown, SD 57201 
Katie Woodward l 605-886-6418 
katie.woodward@officepeeps.com 
 
 
 

Valley Office Products 
110 S. Main  
Millbank, SD 57252 
Melissa Bump l 605-432-5536 
melissab@itctel.com 
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